Technical Datasheet 17 April 2026
AD22-22DS Yellow LED Indicator Lamp
This AD22-22DS yellow LED pilot lamp is designed for industrial applications. It provides clear
illumination for status indication and signaling in electrical equipment.
Overview
High-Efficiency LED Industrial Indicator
The AD22-22DS series utilizes high-brightness LED chips as a light source, offering a modern, long-life alternative to traditional incandescent
and neon lamps. Designed for reliability and aesthetic appeal, these indicators feature low power consumption and a compact, lightweight build.
The polycarbonate lampshade provides high intensity and superior anti-surge performance, while the bolt-type connectors ensure a safe and
convenient installation process.
Key Performance Metrics
Key Performance Metrics
20 mA
Current Consumption
230 V
Rated Voltage (AC)
2.5 kV
Frequency Voltage
Technical Specifications
Insulation Resistance e2M©
Voltage Wave Allowance ±20%
Light Source LED Shining Chip
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Physical Dimensions
Mounting Diameter 22 mm
Head Diameter 29 mm
Overall Length 39 mm
Maximum Panel Thickness 6 mm
Compliance & Standards
Regulatory Compliance IEC60947-5-1, EN60947-5-1, IEC947-5-1
Application Areas
Suitable Industries
• Electrical Power
• Telecommunications
• Machine Tools
• Watercraft & Marine
• Textile Machinery
• Printing Equipment
• Mining Machinery
Product Configuration
Available Colors
Yellow • Red • Green • Blue • White
Voltage Rating Options
• 24V AC/DC
• 36V AC/DC
• 48V AC/DC
• 110V AC/DC
• 220V AC
• 380V AC
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong